ALINSA

DECLARACION DE IMPUESTO5 RETENCION 1% POR COMPRA DE MARISCOS A PRO\ EEDORES
DEL 01/07/2022 AL 37/07/2022

FECHA CODIGO
04/07/2022 PN0480
06/07;2022 PNOA80
06/07/2022 PN0O480
08/07/2022 PNO480
08/07/2022 PN0480
09/07/2022 PNO4B0
11/07/2022 PN0480
11/07/2022 PN0O48O
12/07/2022 PN0A80
20/07/2022 PN0480
23/07/2022 PNOA8O
23/07/2022 PNO480
23/07/2022 PNDA8O
25/07/2022 PND480
25/07/2022 PNOA48O
25/07/2022 PN0O480
26/07/2022 PN0O480
26/07/2022 PND480
27/07/2022 PNO480
26/07/2022 PNO480
29/07/2022 PNO480
29/07/2022 PND48O
30/07/2022 PN0O480
30/07/2022 PNDA8O
14/07/2022 PN0559
18/07/2022 PN0559
18/07/2022 PN0559
18/07/2022 PNO559
18/07/2022 PN1559
26/07/2022 PN1559
14/07/2022 PN1598
14/07/2022 PN1598
25/07/2022 PN1598
25/07/2022 PN1598
25/07/2022 PN1598
28/07/2022 PN1598
28/07/2022 PN1598
26/07/2022 PN1541
26/07/2022 PN1541
27/07/2022 PN1541
12/07/2022 PNODAG
05/07/2022 PN0O494
27/07/2022 PNOO41
21/07/2022 PNO0O44
18/07/2022 PN1930
11/07/2022 PN161S
11/07/2022 PN1619
11/07/2022? PN1619
11/07/2022 PN1619
18/07/2022 PN161S
25/07/2022 PN1619
25/07/2022 PN1619
25/07/2022 PN1619
25/07/2022 PN1619
25/07/2022 PN1619
28/07/2022 PN1667

ALCALDIA DE BLUEFIELDS
PROVEEDOR TIPO
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVLEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
PROVEEDORES VARIOS ACOPIO BLUEFIELDS FAC
RAMON ALCIDES ESTRADA ZELEDON FAC
RAMON ALCIDES ESTRADA ZELEDON FAC
RAMON ALCIDES ESTRADA ZELEDON FAC
RAMON ALCIDES ESTRADA ZELEDON FAC
RICARDO JOSE STEVEN AMADOR FAC
RICARDO JOSE STEVEN AMADOR FAC
RICKEY ERNEST JACKSON VIDEA FAC
RICKEY ERNEST JACKSON VIDEA FAC
RICKEY ERNEST JACKSON VIDEA FAC
RICKEY ERNEST JACKSON VIDEA FAC
RICKEY ERNEST JACKSON VIDEA FAC
RICKEY ERNEST JACKSON VIDEA FAC
RICKEY ERNEST JACKSON VIDEA FAC
SILVIO GERARDO SOLANO CALERO FAC
SILVIO GERARDO SOLANO CALERO FAC
SILVIO GERARDO SOLANO CALERO FAC
SKP/ LESLIE SANCHEZ FAC
SNAY/LUCIA OROZCO FAC
TRIPULACION EAST COAST L FAC
TRIPULACION EAST COAST 4 FAC
Tyson Brayan Sambola Hodgson FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
VIRGINIA NETHAN ELLIS FAC
WINSTON MANIWELL GORDON HODGSON FAC

DOCUMENTO MONEDA
EM00020932 NO
EM00020941 N0
EM00020944 NIO
EMO00020963 NO
EM00020966 NO
EM00020970 NIO
EM00020989 NIO
EM00020992 NIO
EM00021020 NO
EM00021101 NIO
EM000211124 NIO
EM00021125 NO
EM00021126 NO .
EM00021135 NIO
EM00021137 NQ
EM00021147 NO
EM00021171 NIO
EM00021172 NO
EMO0002118Y NO
EMO00021207 NO
EMO00021229 SC00011420 ND
EMU0021230 NO
EM00021235 NO
EMO00021239 NIO
EMO00021031 NO
EM00021082 NIO
EM00021087 NIO
EM00021089 NIO
EM00021077 NIO
EM00021166 NIO
EM00021032 NO
EM00021035 NIO
EM00021132 NO
EM00021133 NO
EM00021134 NO
EM00021208 NO
EM00021209 NO
EM00021165 ND
EM00021170 NID
EM00021187 N.O
EM00021025 NO
EM00020930 NO
EM00021173 NO
EM00021114 NIO
EM00021096 NO
EM00021007 N.O
EM00021009 NO
EMO00021010 NO
EM00021011 NO
EM00021078 NO
EM00021148 NO
EM00021149 NO
EM00021150 NIO
EM00021152 NIO
EM0021151 NIO
EM21203 NO

- SUB-TOTAL
FORMATO

B/SURA

[OTAL A FAGAR

WMONTO
37..7
7.42
20./5
26..0
8.:0
17.76
8./1
9.55
11.18
3.27
6.:2
5.16
7.4
4.17
122.01
46..2
7.16
53.16
3.49
13.02
568..8
19..9
10,02
11.12
724,01
818..4
241.02
35.u1
233,11
364.01
480.22
481..1
429.03
27.:4
27.:4
507..0
533.69
13.45
36.07
35..7
258.:4
3,114.05
4,072.56
£,065.02
25.27
15.57
20..5
19.°3
141..9
260..6
168.¢1
92.3
5.72
20,2
18.45
121.90

54,944.86
5.00
500.00
55,449.86




